
CSOE H7A2TBE-07

 

 CSOE H7A2TBE-07

 31102525

 EAN 8059019041766

 / 

     

  () 7

 

AC

          (Wi-Fi + BLE)

IoT App hOn



  

  () 125

   In door tank

5 digit display

 () 220-240

  (Schuko)

  

Woolmark

  Yes (up to 24h)

  

   

  

  

   

 Trasparent with Easycase

 /  

 /  

Knob color White

   

    Foldable Rack



 A++

    () 211

   () 67

  B

   ,   - NEW (2010/30 1,72

   ,  - NEW (2010 0,97

    () 850

 () 607

Cabinet depth mm (without pipes and door) 585

    () 650

     () 596

    () 620

  () 43

  () 41,2


